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Wettkampfprotokoll

9. Makarov-Cup

02._ Februar 2013

Ausrichter:

PSSG zu Dresden
Langebriicker Str. 10
01109 Dresden

Das Protokoll enthélt 3 Einzelprotokolle.

Es gab keine Proteste.

4

Wettkampfleiter

}_ bl sok

Leiter Auswertung



Herrenklasse Sportversion

Name, Vorname
1 Gromann, Roland
2 Férister, Andreas
3 Weber, Heiko
4 Melzer, Hartmut
5 Docekal, Andreas

Damenklasse Dienstversion

Name, Vorname
1 Kroli, Kathrin
2 Bollmohr, Yvonne
3 Wetzel, Carmen
4 Sadowicz, Josefine
5 Walter, Inge

Herrenklasse Dienstversion

Name, Vorname
1 Koch, Achim
1 Diring, Peter
3 Kimmer, Kai
4 Melzer, Hartmut
5 Schmerse, Frank
6 Radiger, Toralf
7 Geiger, Michael
8 Gelner, Jiirgen
9 Dr. Knéifel, Hanno
10 Liehigt, Daniel
11 Wagner, Falk
12 Rantft, Joachim
13 Mdalter, Achim
14 Sachse, Uwe
15 Schreivogel, Lutz
16 Brickner, Claus
17 Schick, Helmut
18 Forister, Andreas
19 Miiller, Georg
20 Girtner, Frank
21 Ullrich, Christian
22 Radiger, Toralf
23 Tielck, Ridiger
24 Geiger, Michae!
25 Schmerse, Frank
26 Kolbl, Harry
27 Badiler, Roland
28 Schulz, Manfred
29 Beyer, Toarsten
30 Herrnsdorf, Rene
31 Grofimann, Roland
32 Linke, Wolfgang

33 Zaitschenko, Roman

34 Hacke, Roman

35 Klaus, Andreas
36 Vauck, Andre

37 Fruhauf, Tobias
38 Pliinzig, Otto

39 Heider, Horst

40 Neubauer, Steffen
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Verein
SV Pulsnitz
PSSG zu Dresden

SLG Dynamo Neustadt

3V Pulsnitz
Dresdner SV

Verein

SV Hoyerswerda
Dresdner SV

1. Zickauer SV
LSG 98

SG Kamenz

Verein
Dresdner SV
Briesnitzer 8V
PSSG zu Dresden
SV Pulsnitz

LSG 98

LSG 98

[5G 98

PSSG zu Dresden
PSSG zu Dresden
Dresdner SV
Briesnitzer 5V
Dresdner SV

1. Zickauer SV
PSSG zu Dresden
SV Hoyerswerda
Dresdner SV

1. Zickauer SV
PSSG zu Dresden
Dresdner SV
Dresdner SV
Dresdner SV

LSG 98

SG Kamenz

LS5G 98

LSG 98

Dresdner SV
PSSG zu Dresden
L3G g8

HH 89

Briesnitzer SV

SV Pulsnitz
Dresdner SV
Cresdner SV

SV Hoyerswerda
8V Hoyerswerda
Briesnitzer 3V
BDMP

5G Kamenz
Dresdner SV

3G Kamenz

Gesamt
112
112
111
102
100

Gesamt
114
114
112
101

94

Gesamt
17
117
116
116
118
118
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
143
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
110
110
10
110
109
108
108
109
108
108
108



M Miiller, Sven

42 \Weber, Heiko

43 Docekal, Andreas
44 Katterfeld, Uwe

45 Ldwe, Carsten

46 Hartmann, Jeachim
47 Gieseke, Ulrich

48 Lucke, Werner

49 RubBig, Lutz

50 Schlicht, Thomas
61 Schulze, Wolfgang
52 Fischer, Peter

53 Mannel, Peter

54 Augustin, Falk

55 Schneider, Lutz

56 Riese, Andreas

57 Meinert, Marcus

58 Kolb, Cariheinz

58 Wittig, Themas

60 Kahles, Uwe

61 Oppel, Stephan

62 Lawall, Andreas

63 Madier, Claus

64 Preufner, Michael
65 Falk, Wolfgang

86 Knie, Gero

67 Putzger, Andreas
68 Sickert, Tobias

69 Schweijda, Karl

70 Schuster, Eckhard
71 Paulat, Jens

72 Strohbach, Bernd
73 Bauer, Johannes-Paul
74 Eichler, Andre

75 Marth, Rico

76 Purtzel, Bodo

77 Mrosk, Joeachim

78 Dussler, Lars

79 May, Thomas

80 Graich, Jens

81 Kiesewetter, Manfred
82 Beulig, Lothar

83 Schibel, Hans-Martin
84 Schlicht, Hans-Joachim
85 Winkler, Stephan
86 Voigtlander, H.-J&rg
87 Leicht, Joachim

88 Miessner, Heinz

89 Kiichenmeister, Udo
80 Vogel, Uwe

91 Ziesmer, Jirgen

92 Papendorf, Haraid
93 Harre, Joachim

94 Schifer, Jirg

95 Kéhnen, Robert

96 Kilian, Uwe

97 Radke, Ulrich

98 Herold, Jens
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PSSG zu Dresden

SLG Dynamo Neustadt
Dresdner SV

LSG 98

PSSG zu Dresden
Dresdner SV

SMV Konigswartha
Dresdner SV
Briesnitzer SV

SV Hoyerswerda
PSSG zu Dresden
Dresdner SV

SV Einheit Brand-Erbisdorf
Dresdner SV
P3S5G zu Dresden
SGi Lobejiin
PSSG zu Dresden
Dresdner 8V

SV Einheit Brand-Erbisdorf
Briesnitzer SV /
Briesnitzer SV
Dresdner SV

DSG

FSG Groenhain
Dresdner SV
Dresdner SV
Briesnitzer 3V
PSSG zu Dresden
MGS Hoyerswerda
Dresdner SV
Briesnitzer SV
Dresdner SV
PSSG zu Dresden
LSG 98

F3 Riesa

SV Hovyerswerda
Knappenrode

SV Hoyerswerda
Dresdner 8V
PS3G zu Dresden
SGi Lébejin
PSSG zu Dresden
Dresdner 3V

SV Hoyerswerda
MGS Hoyerswerda
MGS Hoyerswerda
BDMP

PSSG zu Dresden

PSSG zu Dresden
SV Hoyerswerda
Dresdner SV

SG Dohna

PSSG zu Dresden
PSSG zu Dresden
PSSG zu Dresden
MGS Hoyerswerda
BDMP

107

107
107
107
105
105
105
105
104
103
103
103
103
102
102
101
101
101
100
99
99
97
96
95
95
95
94
93
93
g2
91
80
&9
87
87
83
76
74
71
68
61
58
58
57
54
51
50
50
49
47
37
37
28
20
16
15
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